MaxLinear Confidential • www.maxlinear.com• 254DSR05
MxL76505
15V, 5A Synchronous Step-Down Regulator
Data Sheet
General Description
The MxL76505 is a synchronous step-down switching voltage
regulator capable of delivering up to 5A of load current. The
device has a working input voltage range of 4.5V to 15V.

Fax: +1 (760) 444-8598
Ordering Information
Note: For more information about the EVK, refer to MxL76505 EVK User Manual (035UM).
Table 13:  Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Frequency Fault Handling Package TJ Range Packing Method SPQ Lead Free
MXL76505A-AQF-R 500KHz Hiccup 2 × 2mm QFN-10 –40°C to 125°C Tape and Reel 5000 Yes
MXL76505B-AQF-R 1MHz Hiccup 2 × 2mm QFN-10 –40°C to 125°C Tape and Reel 5000 Yes
MXL76505C-AQF-R 500KHz Latch 2 × 2mm QFN-10 –40°C to 125°C Tape and Reel 5000 Yes
MXL76505D-AQF-R 1MHz Latch 2 × 2mm QFN-10 –40°C to 125°C Tape and Reel 5000 Yes
MXL76505A-EVK-1 MxL76505A Evaluation Kit
MXL76505B-EVK-1 MxL76505B Evaluation Kit
MXL76505C-EVK-1 MxL76505C Evaluation Kit